
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE BOXING AUTOGRAPH  

AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION  
 

Friday 12th April 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - David Haye signed black Lonsdale 10oz boxing glove. David Deron Haye (born 13 October 1980) is a British former professional boxer who competed 

between 2002 and 2018. He held multiple world championships in two weight classes and was the first British boxer to reach the final of the World 

Amateur Boxing Championships, where he won a silver medal in 2001. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

2 - Riddick Bowe signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Riddick Lamont Bowe (born August 10, 1967)[2] is an American former professional boxer who 

competed between 1989 and 2008. He held the undisputed world heavyweight championship in 1992 and won the super heavyweight silver medal at the 

1988 Summer Olympics. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

3 - John H Stracey signed Union Jack VIP boxing glove. John Henry Stracey MBE (born 22 September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Michael Watson signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Michael Watson MBE (born 15 March 1965) is a British former professional boxer who competed 

from 1984 to 1991. He held the Commonwealth middleweight title from 1989 to 1991 and challenged three times for a world title between 1990 and 1991. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

5 - Johnny Nelson signed white personalised VIP boxing glove. Ivanson Ranny Johnny Nelson MBE (born 4 January 1967) is a British boxing analyst and 

former professional boxer who competed from 1986 to 2005. He held the World Boxing Organization (WBO) cruiserweight title from 1999 to 2006 and 

remains the longest reigning cruiserweight world champion of all time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

6 - Tim Witherspoon signed red Lonsdale 16oz boxing glove. Tim Witherspoon (born December 27, 1957) is an American former professional boxer who 

competed from 1979 to 2003. He was a two-time world heavyweight champion, having held the WBC title in 1984, and the WBA title in 1986. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

7 - Josh Warrington signed white Leeds Warrior personalised boxing glove. Josh Warrington (born 14 November 1990) is an English professional boxer. 

He is a two-time world featherweight champion, having held the International Boxing Federation (IBF) title twice between 2018 and 2022. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

8 - Oleksandr Usyk and Anthony Joshua signed white Everlast 12oz boxing glove. Ukrainian professional boxer. He has held multiple world 

championships in two weight classes, including the unified heavyweight titles since 2021, and the Ring magazine title since 2022. He has also held the 

International Boxing Organization (IBO) title since 2021. Previously, he held the undisputed cruiserweight championship from 2018 to 2019, being the first 

boxer in that division to hold all four major world titles. Anthony Oluwafemi Olaseni Joshua OBE (born 15 October 1989) is a British professional boxer. 

He is a two-time former unified world heavyweight champion, having held the World Boxing Association (WBA) (Super version), International Boxing 

Federation (IBF), and World Boxing Organization (WBO) titles twice between 2016 and 2021. He also held the International Boxing Organization (IBO) 

title twice during that reign. At regional level, he held the British and Commonwealth heavyweight titles from 2015 to 2016. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

9 - Marvelous Marvin Hagler signed red Everlast boxing glove. Marvelous Marvin Hagler (born Marvin Nathaniel Hagler; May 23, 1954 - March 13, 2021) 

was an American professional boxer. He competed in boxing from 1973 to 1987 and reigned as the undisputed champion of the middleweight division 

from 1980 to 1987, making twelve successful title defences, all but one by knockout. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

10 - Sugar Ray Leonard and Roberto Duran signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Ray Charles Leonard (born May 17, 1956), best known as Sugar Ray 

Leonard, is an American former professional boxer, motivational speaker, and occasional actor. Often regarded as one of the greatest boxers of all time, 

he competed professionally between 1977 and 1997, winning world titles in five weight classes; the lineal championship in three weight classes; as well 

as the undisputed welterweight championship. Roberto Durán Samaniego (born June 16, 1951) is a Panamanian former professional boxer who 

competed from 1968 to 2001. He held world championships in four weight classes: Lightweight, welterweight, light middleweight and middleweight. Duran 

also reigned as the undisputed and lineal lightweight champion and the lineal welterweight champion. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 
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11 - Brian London signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Brian Sidney Harper (19 June 1934 - 23 June 2021), better known by the ring name Brian 

London, was an English professional boxer who competed from 1955 to 1970. He held the British and Commonwealth heavyweight title from 1958 to 

1959, and twice challenged for the world heavyweight title, losing to Floyd Patterson in 1959 and Muhammad Ali in 1966, both times via knockout. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Terry Downes signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Terry Downes, BEM (9 May 1936 - 6 October 2017) was a British middleweight boxer,[1] 

occasional film actor, and businessman. He was nicknamed the Paddington Express for his aggressive fighting style. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Jake LaMotta signed red Everlast boxing glove. Giacobbe Jake LaMotta (July 10, 1922 - September 19, 2017) was an American professional boxer 

who was world middleweight champion between 1949 and 1951. Nicknamed The Bronx Bull or Raging Bull for his technique of constant stalking, brawling 

and inside fighting, he developed a reputation for being a bully ; he was what is often referred to today as a swarmer and a slugger. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

14 - Vitali Klitschko and Wladimir Klitschko signed white contender boxing glove. Vitali Klitschko (born 19 July 1971) and Wladimir Klitschko (born 25 

March 1976), known as the Klitschko Brothers, are Ukrainian former professional boxers. During their peak years between 2004 and 2015, they were 

considered the dominant world heavyweight champions of their era, and among the most successful champions in boxing history.[1][2] In 2011, they 

entered the Guinness World Records book as the pair of brothers with most world heavyweight title fight wins (30 at the time; 40 as of 2020).[3][4] In the 

years following the retirement of heavyweight titlist Lennox Lewis in 2004, the Klitschko brothers would eventually accumulate all four major world 

heavyweight titles.[2][5] Known for their exceptionally large physiques, speed, and punching power, they each developed a style that utilized their 

athleticism and arm reach to break down opponents. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

15 - Evander Holyfield signed gold VIP boxing glove. Evander Holyfield (born October 19, 1962) is an American former professional boxer who competed 

between 1984 and 2011. He reigned as the undisputed champion at cruiserweight in the late 1980s and at heavyweight in the early 1990s and is the only 

boxer in history to win the undisputed championship in two weight classes in the three belt era. Nicknamed the Real Deal, Holyfield is the only four-time 

world heavyweight champion, having held the unified WBA, WBC, and IBF titles from 1990 to 1992, the WBA and IBF titles again from 1993 to 1994, the 

WBA title a third time from 1996 to 1999; the IBF title a third time from 1997 to 1999 and the WBA title for a fourth time from 2000 to 2001. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 50 

16 - Frank Bruno signed red Britannia boxing glove. Franklin Roy Bruno, MBE (born 16 November 1961) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed from 1982 to 1996. He had a highly publicised and eventful career, both in and out of the ring. The pinnacle of Bruno's boxing career was 

winning the WBC heavyweight title from Oliver McCall at a packed Wembley Stadium in 1995, in what was his fourth world championship challenge. 

Bruno faced multiple top-rated heavyweights throughout his career, including two defeats against Mike Tyson in 1989 and 1996, and a defeat against 

fellow Briton Lennox Lewis in 1993. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Danny Williams signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Daniel Peter Williams (born 13 July 1973) is a British professional boxer. He has challenged once 

for the WBC and the Ring magazine heavyweight titles in 2004. At regional level, he has held multiple heavyweight championships, including the 

Commonwealth title twice between 1999 and 2006; the British title twice between 2000 and 2010; and challenged once for the European title in 2003. As 

an amateur, he won bronze medals at the 1993 European Championships and 1994 Commonwealth Games. Williams is best known for scoring an upset 

knockout victory against Mike Tyson in 2004. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Marvelous Marvin Hagler signed white Title 8oz boxing glove. Marvelous Marvin Hagler (born Marvin Nathaniel Hagler; May 23, 1954 - March 13, 

2021) was an American professional boxer. He competed in boxing from 1973 to 1987 and reigned as the undisputed champ. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

19 - Carmen Basilio signed red Everlast boxing glove. Carmen Basilio (born Carmine Basilio, April 2, 1927 - November 7, 2012) was an American 

professional boxer who was the world champion in both the welterweight and middleweight divisions, beating Sugar Ray Robinson for the latter title.[1][2] 

An iron-chinned pressure fighter, Basilio was a combination puncher who had great stamina and eventually wore many of his opponents down with 

vicious attacks to the head and body. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

20 - Brian London signed red Everlast boxing glove. Brian Sidney Harper (19 June 1934 - 23 June 2021), better known by the ring name Brian London, 

was an English professional boxer who competed from 1955 to 1970. He held the British and Commonwealth heavy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

21 - Michael Moorer signed red Everlast boxing glove inscribed Double M 1st southpaw heavyweight champion. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

22 - Roberto Duran signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Roberto Durán Samaniego (born June 16, 1951) is a Panamanian former professional boxer who 

competed from 1968 to 2001. He held world championships in four weight classes: Lightweight, welterweight, light middleweight and middleweight. Duran 

also reigned as the undisputed and lineal lightweight champion and the lineal welterweight champion. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

23 - Riddick Bowe signed white VIP boxing glove. Riddick Lamont Bowe (born August 10, 1967)[2] is an American former professional boxer who 

competed between 1989 and 2008. He held the undisputed world heavyweight championship in 1992 and won the super. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

24 - Joe Calzaghe signed personalised 46-0 boxing glove. Joseph William Calzaghe CBE (born 23 March 1972) is a Welsh former professional boxer 

who competed from 1993 to 2008. He held multiple world championships in two weight classes, including unified and lineal titles at super-middleweight, 

and the Ring magazine light-heavyweight title. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

25 - Joseph Parker signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Joseph Dennis Parker, OM (born 9 January 1992) is a New Zealand professional boxer. He 

held the World Boxing Organization (WBO) heavyweight title from 2016 to 2018. At regional level, he has held multiple heavyweight championships, 

including the WBO Oriental, Africa, and Oceania titles; as well as the PABA, OPBF, and New Zealand titles. As an amateur, he represented New Zealand 

at the 2010 Commonwealth Games in the super-heavyweight division, and narrowly missed qualification for the 2012 Summer Olympics. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Brian London signed red Everlast boxing glove. Brian Sidney Harper (19 June 1934 - 23 June 2021), better known by the ring name Brian London, 

was an English professional boxer who competed from 1955 to 1970. He held the British and Commonwealth heavyweight title from 1958 to 1959, and 

twice challenged for the world heavyweight title, losing to Floyd Patterson in 1959 and Muhammad Ali in 1966, both times via knockout. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

27 - Joe Calzaghe signed boxing glove. Joseph William Calzaghe CBE (born 23 March 1972) is a Welsh former professional boxer who competed from 

1993 to 2008. He held multiple world championships in two weight classes, including unified and lin. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

28 - Nigel Benn and Chris Eubank signed black Lonsdale boxing glove. Nigel Gregory Benn (born 22 January 1964) is a British former professional boxer 

who competed from 1987 to 1996. He held world championships in two weight classes, including the WBO middleweight title in 1990 and the WBC super-

middleweight title from 1992 to 1996. He is considered one of the best Super Middleweights of all time. At the regional level, he held the Commonwealth 

middleweight title from 1988 to 1989. He scored notable wins over Champions Doug DeWitt, Iran Barkley, Thulani Malinga, Mauro Galvano and Gerald 

McClellan. Christopher Livingstone Eubank (born 8 August 1966) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1985 to 1998. He held the 

World Boxing Organization (WBO) middleweight and super-middleweight titles between 1990 and 1995 and is ranked by BoxRec as the third best British 

super-middleweight boxer of all time. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

29 - Floyd Mayweather Jr and Manny Pacquiao signed red Title boxing glove. Emmanuel Dapidran Pacquiao CLH (born December 17, 1978) is a Filipino 

politician and former professional boxer.[Nicknamed PacMan, he is widely regarded as one of the greatest professional boxers of all time. He previously 

served as a senator of the Philippines from 2016 to 2022. Floyd Joy Mayweather Jr. (born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former 

professional boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. He retired with an undefeated record and won 15 major world championships from super 

featherweight to light middleweight. This includes the Ring magazine title in five weight classes and the lineal championship in four weight classes (twice 

at welterweight). As an amateur, he won a bronze medal in the featherweight division at the 1996 Olympics, three U.S. Golden Gloves championships (at 

light flyweight, flyweight, and featherweight), and the U.S. national championship at featherweight. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

30 - Chris Eubank signed black Lonsdale 16oz boxing glove. Christopher Livingstone Eubank (born 8 August 1966) is a British former professional boxer 

who competed from 1985 to 1998. He held the World Boxing Organization (WBO) middleweight and super-middleweight titles between 1990 and 1995 

and is ranked by BoxRec as the third best British super-middleweight boxer of all time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

31 - Leon Spinks signed gold personalised boxing glove. Leon Spinks (July 11, 1953 - February 5, 2021) was an American professional boxer who 

competed from 1977 to 1995. In only his eighth professional fight, he won the undisputed heavyweight championship in 1978 after defeating Muhammad 

Ali in a split decision, in what is considered one of the biggest upsets in boxing history. Spinks was later stripped of the WBC title for facing Ali in an 

unapproved rematch seven months later, which he lost by a unanimous decision. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

32 - Alan Minter signed yellow Lonsdale boxing glove. Alan Sydney Minter (17 August 1951 - 9 September 2020) was a British professional boxer who 

competed from 1972 to 1981. He held the undisputed middleweight title in 1980, having previously held the British middleweight title from 1975 to 1976, 

and the European middleweight title twice between 1977 and 1979. As an amateur, Minter won a bronze medal in the light-middleweight division at the 

1972 Summer Olympics. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

33 - Thomas Hearns signed white Contender boxing glove. Thomas Hearns (born October 18, 1958) is an American former professional boxer who 

competed from 1977 to 2006. Nicknamed the Motor City Cobra, and more famously The Hitman, Hearns's tall, slender build and oversized arms and 

shoulders allowed him to move up over fifty pounds in his career and become the first boxer in history to win world titles in five weight divisions: 

welterweight, light middleweight, middleweight, super middleweight and light heavyweight. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

34 - Roberto Duran signed white Everlast boxing glove. Roberto Durán Samaniego (born June 16, 1951) is a Panamanian former professional boxer who 

competed from 1968 to 2001. He held world championships in four weight classes: Lightweight, welterweight, light middleweight and middleweight. Duran 

also reigned as the undisputed and lineal lightweight champion and the lineal welterweight champion. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

35 - Floyd Mayweather Jr signed red Everlast 14oz boxing glove. Floyd Joy Mayweather Jr. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing 

promoter and former professional boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. He retired with an undefeated record and won 15 major world 

championships from super featherweight to light middleweight. This includes the Ring magazine title in five weight classes and the lineal championship in 

four weight classes (twice at welterweight). As an amateur, he won a bronze medal in the featherweight division at the 1996 Olympics, three U.S. Golden 

Gloves championships (at light flyweight, flyweight, and featherweight), and the U.S. national championship at featherweight. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

36 - Ricky Hatton signed black personalised boxing glove. Richard John Hatton MBE (born 6 October 1978) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed between 1997 and 2012 and has since worked as a boxing promoter and trainer.[3][4][5] During his boxing career he held multiple world 

championships at light-welterweight and one at welterweight. BoxRec ranks Hatton as the 11th greatest European boxer of all time[6] and 5th greatest 

British boxer of all time, pound for pound.[7][8] In 2005 he was named Fighter of the Year by The Ring magazine, the Boxing Writers Association of 

America, and ESPN. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - Roberto Duran signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Roberto Durán Samaniego (born June 16, 1951) is a Panamanian former professional boxer who 

competed from 1968 to 2001. He held world championships in four weight classes: Lightweight, welterweight, light mid. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

38 - Henry Cooper and Barry McGuigan signed red 10oz boxing glove. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

39 - Lennox Lewis signed red Everlast boxing glove. Lennox Claudius Lewis CM CBE (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former 

professional boxer who competed from 1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last 

heavyweight to hold the undisputed championship. Holding dual British and Canadian citizenship, Lewis represented Canada as an amateur at the 1984 

and 1988 Olympics; in the latter, he won a gold medal in the super-heavyweight division. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

40 - Archie Moore signed red Title vintage boxing glove. Archie Moore (born Archibald Lee Wright; December 13, 1913 - December 9, 1998) was an 

American professional boxer and the longest reigning World Light Heavyweight Champion of all time (1952 - 1962). He had one of the longest 

professional careers in the history of the sport, competing from 1935 to 1963. Nicknamed The Mongoose, and then The Old Mongoose in the latter half of 

his career, Moore was a highly strategic and defensive boxer. As of December 2020, BoxRec ranks Moore as the third greatest pound-for-pound boxer of 

all time. He also ranks fourth on The Ring's list of 100 greatest punchers of all time. Moore was also a trainer for a short time after retirement, training 

Muhammad Ali, George Foreman, Bob Foster, Eddie Mustafa Muhammad, Earnie Shavers and James Tillis. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

41 - Thomas Hearns signed gold stars and stripes VIP boxing glove. Thomas Hearns (born October 18, 1958) is an American former professional boxer 

who competed from 1977 to 2006. Nicknamed the Motor City Cobra, and more famously The Hitman, Hearns's tall, slender build. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

42 - Vitali Klitschko signed red Everlast boxing glove. As a boxer, Klitschko won multiple world heavyweight championships. He held the World Boxing 

Organization (WBO) title from 1999 to 2000, the Ring magazine title from 2004 to 2005, and the World Boxing Council (WBC) title twice between 2004 

and 2013. Overall, he defeated 15 opponents in world heavyweight title fights, and made 12 successful title defences. In 2011, Vitali and his younger 



 

 

brother Wladimir Klitschko entered the Guinness World Records as the pair of brothers with most world heavyweight title fight wins (30 at the time; 40 as 

of 2020). Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

43 - Lennox Lewis and Evander Holyfield signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

44 - Thomas Hearns signed gold stars and stripes VIP boxing glove. Thomas Hearns (born October 18, 1958) is an American former professional boxer 

who competed from 1977 to 2006. Nicknamed the Motor City Cobra, and more famously The Hitman, Hearns's tall, slender build. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

45 - John H Stracey signed black 13oz boxing glove inscribed WBC Hall of Fame Inductee 2005. John Henry Stracey MBE (born 22 September 1950) is 

a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the WBC and lineal 

welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976.[2] At regional level, he held the British and European welterweight titles between 1973 and 1975, and is 

ranked by BoxRec as the 8th best British welterweight of all time. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Sir Henry Cooper signed white 12oz boxing glove. Sir Henry Cooper OBE KSG (3 May 1934 - 1 May 2011)[1] was a British heavyweight boxer. He 

was undefeated in British and Commonwealth heavyweight championship contests for twelve years and held the European heavyweight title for three 

years. In a 1963 fight against a young Cassius Clay (later known as Muhammad Ali), he knocked Clay down in Round 4, before the fight was stopped in 

Round 5 because of a cut to Cooper's eye. In 1966 he fought Clay for a second time. Clay was then world heavyweight champion. However, Cooper 

again lost due to an eye injury. Cooper was twice voted BBC Sports Personality of the Year and, after retiring in 1971 following a controversial loss to Joe 

Bugner, remained a popular public figure. He is the only British boxer to have been awarded a knighthood. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

47 - Miguel Cotto, Juan Manuel López and Pedro Diaz signed red Everlast choice of champions boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

48 - Kell Brook signed black Lonsdale boxing glove. Ezekiel Kell Brook (born 3 May 1986) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 2004 

to 2022. He held the International Boxing Federation (IBF) welterweight title from 2014 to 2017 and challenged once for a unified middleweight world title 

in 2016. At regional level, he held multiple welterweight titles, including the British welterweight title from 2008 to 2010. In May 2017, Brook was ranked as 

the world's best active welterweight by The Ring magazine. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - Billy Walker signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. William Walker (born Stepney, London, 3 March 1939) is a British retired heavyweight boxer and 

actor. He turned professional in 1961 after 39 amateur bouts. His nickname was Golden Boy. His professional record was 21 wins (16 by knockout), 8 

losses and 2 draws. During 1967, he fought for both the British and European titles, losing to Henry Cooper (Great Britain) and Karl Mildenberger (West 

Germany) respectively. After he retired from the ring in 1969 he appeared in several British films and TV shows. His autobiography When the Gloves 

Came Off was published in 2007. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Terry Downes signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Terry Downes, BEM (9 May 1936 - 6 October 2017) was a British middleweight boxer,[1] 

occasional film actor, and businessman. He was nicknamed the Paddington Express for his aggressive fighting style. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

51 - Jake LaMotta signed red Everlast boxing glove. Giacobbe Jake LaMotta (July 10, 1922 - September 19, 2017) was an American professional boxer 

who was world middleweight champion between 1949 and 1951. Nicknamed The Bronx Bull or Raging Bull for his t. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

52 - Micheal Watson signed red and white The Peoples Champion personalised 12oz boxing glove dedicated. Michael Watson MBE (born 15 March 

1965) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1984 to 1991. He held the Commonwealth middleweight title from 1989 to 1991 and 

challenged three times for a world title between 1990 and 1991. Watson's career was cut short as a result of a near-fatal injury sustained during a loss to 

Chris Eubank for the WBO super-middleweight title in 1991. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

53 - Joe Bugner signed blue Lonsdale 16oz boxing glove. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

54 - Terry Downes signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Terry Downes, BEM (9 May 1936 - 6 October 2017) was a British middleweight boxer,[1] 

occasional film actor, and businessman. He was nicknamed the Paddington Express for his aggressive fighting style. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

55 - Terry Downes signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Terry Downes, BEM (9 May 1936 - 6 October 2017) was a British middleweight boxer,[1] 

occasional film actor, and businessman. He was nicknamed the Paddington Express for his aggressive fighting style. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

56 - Conor Benn signed black personalised The Destroyer boxing glove. Conor Nigel Benn (born 28 September 1996) is a British professional boxer. He 

is the son of former two-division world champion of boxing, Nigel Benn. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

57 - Larry Holmes signed gold stars and stripes VIP boxing glove. Larry Holmes (born November 3, 1949) is an American former professional boxer who 

competed from 1973 to 2002 and was world heavyweight champion from 1978 until 1985. He is often considered to be one of the greatest heavyweight 

boxers of all time. He grew up in Easton, Pennsylvania, which led to his boxing nickname of the Easton Assassin. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

58 - Floyd Mayweather signed gold The Money team boxing glove. Floyd Joy Mayweather Jr. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing 

promoter and former professional boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. He retired with an undefeated record and won 15 major world 

championships from super featherweight to light middleweight. This includes the Ring magazine title in five weight classes and the lineal championship in 

four weight classes (twice at welterweight). As an amateur, he won a bronze medal in the featherweight division at the 1996 Olympics, three U.S. Golden 

Gloves championships (at light flyweight, flyweight, and featherweight), and the U.S. national championship at featherweight. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

59 - Iran Barkley signed red Everlast boxing glove. Iran Barkley (born May 6, 1960) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 1982 to 

1999. He held world championships in three weight classes, including the WBC middleweight title from 1988 to 1989, the IBF super middleweight title 

from 1992 to 1993, and the WBA light heavyweight title in 1992. As an amateur boxer, Barkley won a bronze medal in the middleweight division at the 

1982 World Championships. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

60 - British legends Pro Tec multi signed red boxing glove includes 12 fantastic signatures sauch as Frank Warren, Nat Basso, Brendan Ingle, Jack 

Trickett, Prince Naz Hammed, Robin Reid, Steve Foster, Ryan Rhodes, Jimmy Nelson, Billy Hardy, Billy Graham and Ensly Bingham. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 70 

61 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed gold VIP boxing glove. Ray Charles Leonard (born May 17, 1956), best known as Sugar Ray Leonard, is an American 

former professional boxer, motivational speaker, and occasional actor. Often regarded as one of the greatest boxers of all time, he competed 

professionally between 1977 and 1997, winning world titles in five weight classes; the lineal championship in three weight classes; as well as the 

undisputed welterweight championship. Leonard was part of the Four Kings, a group of boxers who all fought each other throughout the 1980s, consisting 

of Leonard, Roberto Durán, Thomas Hearns, and Marvin Hagler. Leonard also won a light welterweight gold medal at the 1976 Summer Olympics. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 



 

 

62 - Brian London signed red Everlast boxing glove. Brian Sidney Harper (19 June 1934 - 23 June 2021), better known by the ring name Brian London, 

was an English professional boxer who competed from 1955 to 1970. He held the British and Commonwealth heavy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

63 - Larry Holmes signed red Lonsdale boxing glove signature a little faded. Larry Holmes (born November 3, 1949) is an American former professional 

boxer who competed from 1973 to 2002 and was world heavyweight champion from 1978 until 1985. He is often considered to be one of the greatest 

heavyweight boxers of all time. He grew up in Easton, Pennsylvania, which led to his boxing nickname of the Easton Assassin. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

64 - Evander Holyfield signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Evander Holyfield (born October 19, 1962) is an American former professional boxer who 

competed between 1984 and 2011. He reigned as the undisputed champion at cruiserweight in the late 1980s and at heavyweight in the early 1990s and 

is the only boxer in history to win the undisputed championship in two weight classes in the three belt era. Nicknamed the Real Deal, Holyfield is the only 

four-time world heavyweight champion, having held the unified WBA, WBC, and IBF titles from 1990 to 1992, the WBA and IBF titles again from 1993 to 

1994, the WBA title a third time from 1996 to 1999; the IBF title a third time from 1997 to 1999 and the WBA title for a fourth time from 2000 to 2001. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

65 - Manny Pacquiao signed green WBC Title boxing glove. Filipino politician and former professional boxer. Nicknamed PacMan, he is widely regarded 

as one of the greatest professional boxers of all time. He previously served as a senator of the Philippines from 2016 to 2022. Good condition Est. £40 - 

50 

66 - Sir Henry Cooper signed red BBE Britannia boxing glove. Sir Henry Cooper OBE KSG (3 May 1934 - 1 May 2011) was a British heavyweight boxer. 

He was undefeated in British and Commonwealth heavyweight championship contests for twelve years and held the European heavyweight title for three 

years. In a 1963 fight against a young Cassius Clay (later known as Muhammad Ali), he knocked Clay down in Round 4, before the fight was stopped in 

Round 5 because of a cut to Cooper's eye. In 1966 he fought Clay for a second time. Clay was then world heavyweight champion. However, Cooper 

again lost due to an eye injury. Cooper was twice voted BBC Sports Personality of the Year and, after retiring in 1971 following a controversial loss to Joe 

Bugner, remained a popular public figure. He is the only British boxer to have been awarded a knighthood. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

67 - Thomas Hearns signed red Everlast boxing glove. Thomas Hearns (born October 18, 1958) is an American former professional boxer who competed 

from 1977 to 2006. Nicknamed the Motor City Cobra, and more famously The Hitman, Hearns's tall, slender build. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

68 - Joseph Parker signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Joseph Dennis Parker, OM (born 9 January 1992) is a New Zealand professional boxer. He held 

the World Boxing Organization (WBO) heavyweight title from 2016 to 2018. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - Miguel Cotto signed red Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Miguel Ángel Cotto Vázquez (born October 29, 1980) is a Puerto Rican former professional 

boxer who competed from 2001 to 2017. He is a multiple-time world champion, and the first Puerto Rican boxer to win world titles in four weight classes, 

from light welterweight to middleweight. In 2007 and 2009, he reached a peak active pound for pound ranking of seventh by The Ring magazine. Cotto 

started out his career as a hard-hitting pressure fighter, but evolved over the years into a more refined boxer-puncher as he moved up in weight. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

70 - Jake LaMotta signed white Lonsdale 8oz boxing glove. Giacobbe Jake LaMotta (July 10, 1922 - September 19, 2017) was an American professional 

boxer who was world middleweight champion between 1949 and 1951. Nicknamed The Bronx Bull or Raging Bull. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

71 - Frank Bruno signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Franklin Roy Bruno, MBE (born 16 November 1961) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed from 1982 to 1996. He had a highly publicised and eventful career, both in and out of the ring. The pinnacle of Bruno's boxing career was 

winning the WBC heavyweight title from Oliver McCall at a packed Wembley Stadium in 1995, in what was his fourth world championship challenge. 

Bruno faced multiple top-rated heavyweights throughout his career, including two defeats against Mike Tyson in 1989 and 1996, and a defeat against 

fellow Briton Lennox Lewis in 1993. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Tyson Fury signed black boxing glove. Tyson Luke Fury (born 12 August 1988) is a British professional boxer. He has held the World Boxing Council 

(WBC) heavyweight title since 2020. Previously, he held the unified heavyweight titles from 2015 to 2016, and the Ring magazine title twice between 2015 

and 2022. He also held the International Boxing Organization (IBO) title during his first reign as champion. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

73 - Oleksandr Usyk signed Joshua v Usyk blue commemorative boxing glove. Oleksandr Oleksandrovych Usyk (born 17 January 1987) is a Ukrainian 

professional boxer. He has held multiple world championships in two weight classes, including the unified[a] heavyweight titles since 2021, and the Ring 

magazine title since 2022. He has also held the International Boxing Organization (IBO) title since 2021. Previously, he held the undisputed cruiserweight 

championship from 2018 to 2019, being the first boxer in that division to hold all four major world titles. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

74 - Wladimir Klitschko signed white Everlast 16oz boxing glove. Wladimir Klitschko[a] (born 25 March 1976) is a Ukrainian former professional boxer who 

competed from 1996 to 2017. He held the world heavyweight championship twice, including the unified WBA (Super), IBF, WBO, IBO, and Ring magazine 

titles. A strategic and intelligent boxer, Klitschko is considered to be one of the greatest heavyweight champions of all time. He was known for his 

exceptional knockout power, using a strong jab, straight right hand and left hook, quick hand speed, great physical strength which he employed when 

clinching opponents, as well as athletic footwork and mobility, unusual for boxers of his size. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

75 - Lennox Lewis signed black Lonsdale boxing glove. Lennox Claudius Lewis CM CBE (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former 

professional boxer who competed from 1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last 

heavyweight to hold the undisputed championship. Holding dual British and Canadian citizenship, Lewis represented Canada as an amateur at the 1984 

and 1988 Olympics; in the latter, he won a gold medal in the super-heavyweight division. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

76 - Riddick Bowe signed white Ampro boxing glove. Riddick Lamont Bowe (born August 10, 1967)[2] is an American former professional boxer who 

competed between 1989 and 2008. He held the undisputed world heavyweight championship in 1992 and won the super. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

77 - Boxing Legends multi signed red Everlast boxing glove 6 fantastic signatures include Edwin Valero, Carlos Hernandez, Jesus Chavez, Jorge Barrios, 

Julio Diaz and Joel Casamayor. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

78 - Billy Walker signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. William Walker (born Stepney, London, 3 March 1939) is a British retired heavyweight boxer and 

actor. He turned professional in 1961 after 39 amateur bouts. His nickname was Golden Boy. His professional rec. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

79 - Sir Henry Cooper signed BBE Britannia red boxing glove. Sir Henry Cooper OBE KSG (3 May 1934 - 1 May 2011)[ was a British heavyweight boxer. 

He was undefeated in British and Commonwealth heavyweight championship contests for twelve years and held the European heavyweight title for three 

years. In a 1963 fight against a young Cassius Clay (later known as Muhammad Ali), he knocked Clay down in Round 4, before the fight was stopped in 

Round 5 because of a cut to Cooper's eye. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

80 - James Buster Douglas signed red Everlast boxing glove. James Buster Douglas (born April 7, 1960) is an American former professional boxer who 

competed between 1981 and 1999. He reigned as undisputed world heavyweight champion in 1990 after knocking out Mike Tyson to win the title, 

handing the undefeated Tyson his first ever loss. He also defeated heavyweight world champions Oliver McCall, Trevor Berbick, and Greg Page. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Ryan Garcia signed red Title boxing glove. Ryan Garcia (born August 8, 1998) is an American professional boxer. He held the World Boxing Council 

(WBC) interim lightweight title in 2021. As of May 2023, he is ranked as the world's fourth-best active lightweight by The Ring magazine,[4] seventh best 

by BoxRec, eighth best by the Transnational Boxing Rankings Board, and the sixth-best active junior welterweight by ESPN. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Michael Spinks signed golden boxing glove. Michael Spinks (born July 13, 1956) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 1977 

to 1988. He held world championships in two weight classes, including the undisputed light heavyweight title from 1983 to 1985, and the lineal 

heavyweight title from 1985 to 1988. As an amateur he won a gold medal in the middleweight division at the 1976 Summer Olympics. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

83 - Charlie Magri signed white signed Title boxing glove. Carmel Magri (born 20 July 1956), who boxed under the name Charlie Magri, is a British former 

professional boxer. He is from a Tunisian family that settled in Mile End, London, where he grew up. During his professional career he held the WBC and 

lineal flyweight titles. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

84 - John Conteh signed red small red boxing glove. John Anthony Conteh, MBE (born 27 May 1951) is a British former professional boxer who competed 

from 1971 to 1980. He held the WBC light-heavyweight title from 1974 to 1977, and regionally the European, British and Commonwealth titles between 

1973 and 1974. As an amateur, he represented England and won a gold medal in the middleweight division at the 1970 British Commonwealth Games. In 

2017, Conteh was awarded an MBE for services to boxing at the Queen's Birthday Honours. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Charlie Magri, Billy Walker and two other multi signed Crown boxing glove. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

86 - Tyson Fury signed black Opi boxing glove. Tyson Luke Fury (born 12 August 1988) is a British professional boxer. He has held the World Boxing 

Council (WBC) heavyweight title since 2020. Previously, he held the unified[b] heavyweight titles from 2015 to 2016,. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

87 - Ricky Hatton signed Everlast boxing training mitts. Richard John Hatton MBE (born 6 October 1978) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed between 1997 and 2012 and has since worked as a boxing promoter and trainer.[3][4][5] During his boxing career he held multiple world 

championships at light-welterweight and one at welterweight. BoxRec ranks Hatton as the 11th greatest European boxer of all time[6] and 5th greatest 

British boxer of all time, pound for pound. In 2005 he was named Fighter of the Year by The Ring magazine, the Boxing Writers Association of America, 

and ESPN. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

88 - Ricky Hatton signed Everlast boxing training mitts. Richard John Hatton MBE (born 6 October 1978) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed between 1997 and 2012 and has since worked as a boxing promoter and trainer.[3][4][5] During his boxing career he held multiple world 

championships at light-welterweight and one at welterweight. BoxRec ranks Hatton as the 11th greatest European boxer of all time[6] and 5th greatest 

British boxer of all time, pound for pound. In 2005 he was named Fighter of the Year by The Ring magazine, the Boxing Writers Association of America, 

and ESPN. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

89 - John Conteh signed yellow Lonsdale boxing glove. John Anthony Conteh, MBE (born 27 May 1951) is a British former professional boxer who 

competed from 1971 to 1980. He held the WBC light-heavyweight title from 1974 to 1977, and regionally the European, British and Commonwealth titles 

between 1973 and 1974. As an amateur, he represented England and won a gold medal in the middleweight division at the 1970 British Commonwealth 

Games.[1][2][3] In 2017, Conteh was awarded an MBE for services to boxing at the Queen's Birthday Honours. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Barry McGuigan signed black VIP boxing glove. Finbar Patrick McGuigan MBE (born 28 February 1961) is an Irish boxing promoter and former 

professional boxer. Born in Clones, Ireland, McGuigan was nicknamed The Clones Cyclone and held the WBA and lineal featherweight titles from 1985 to 

1986. At regional level he also held the British and European featherweight titles between 1983 and 1985. In 1985, McGuigan became BBC Sports 

Personality of the Year. In 2005 he was inducted into the International Boxing Hall of Fame. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

91 - Michael Spinks and Leon Spinks signed red Everlast boxing glove. Michael Spinks (born July 13, 1956)[a] is an American former professional boxer 

who competed from 1977 to 1988. He held world championships in two weight classes, including the undisputed light heavyweight title from 1983 to 1985, 

and the lineal heavyweight title from 1985 to 1988. As an amateur he won a gold medal in the middleweight division at the 1976 Summer Olympics. Leon 

Spinks (July 11, 1953 - February 5, 2021) was an American professional boxer who competed from 1977 to 1995. In only his eighth professional fight, he 

won the undisputed heavyweight championship in 1978 after defeating Muhammad Ali in a split decision, in what is considered one of the biggest upsets 

in boxing history. Spinks was later stripped of the WBC title for facing Ali in an unapproved rematch seven months later, which he lost by a unanimous 

decision. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

92 - George Foreman signed red Everlast boxing glove. George Edward Foreman (born January 10, 1949) is an American former professional boxer, 

entrepreneur, minister, and author. In boxing, he competed between 1967 and 1997 and was nicknamed Big George. He is a two-time world heavyweight 

champion and an Olympic gold medalist. As an entrepreneur, he is known for the George Foreman Grill. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

93 - Frank Bruno signed personalised white boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch mounted box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

94 - Ricky Hatton signed black Lonsdale boxing glove in 26x19x6 inch mounted box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

95 - Michael Watson signed red Everlast boxing glove and FDC in 24x20x5 inch mounted box display. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

96 - Oleksander Usyk signed red Outshock 12oz boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

97 - Klitschko brothers signed red Lonsdale boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

98 - Deontay Wilder signed personalised glove and WBC heavyweight champion shorts in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

99 - John Davison signed black Everlast boxing glove and book in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

100 - Kell Brook signed black Lonsdale boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

101 - Floyd Patterson signed Baseball with Display Case. Floyd Patterson (January 4, 1935 - May 11, 2006) was an American professional boxer who 

competed from 1952 to 1972, and twice reigned as the world heavyweight champion between 1956 and 1962. At the age of 21, he became the youngest 

boxer in history to win the title and was also the first heavyweight to regain the title after losing it. As an amateur, he won a gold medal in the middleweight 

division at the 1952 Summer Olympics. He is recognised as one of the best heavyweights of all time. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 



 

 

102 - Jersey Joe Walcott signed Baseball with Display case. jersey Joe Walcott, was an American professional boxer who competed from 1930 to 1953. 

He held the NYSAC, NBA, and The Ring heavyweight titles from 1951 to 1952, and broke the record for the oldest man to win the title, at the age of 37. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

103 - Buster Douglas signed Baseball with Display case, has PSA/DNA Certification Number AH37115. James Buster Douglas (born April 7, 1960) is an 

American former professional boxer who competed between 1981 and 1999. He reigned as undisputed world heavyweight champion in 1990 after 

knocking out Mike Tyson to win the title, handing the undefeated Tyson his first ever loss.[1] He also defeated heavyweight world champions Oliver 

McCall, Trevor Berbick, and Greg Page. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

104 - Larry Holmes Signed Baseball with Display case, has JSA Certification Number AJ68333. Holmes's left jab is often rated among the best in 

heavyweight boxing history.[4] In addition to holding the WBC heavyweight title from 1978 to 1983, Holmes held the Ring magazine and lineal 

heavyweight titles from 1980 to 1985[5] and the inaugural IBF heavyweight title from 1983 to 1985. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

105 - Ken Norton signed Baseball with Display case, has PSA/DNA Certification Number AG94111. Kenneth Howard Norton Sr. (August 9, 1943 - 

September 18, 2013) was an American professional boxer who competed from 1967 to 1981. He is considered by some to be one of the twenty greatest 

heavyweight boxers of all time. He is best known for his fights with Muhammad Ali, in which Norton won the first by split decision, lost the second by split 

decision, and lost the final by a controversial unanimous decision. Norton also fought a slugfest with Larry Holmes in 1978 during the first Defense of his 

championship, narrowly losing a split decision and his WBC title. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

106 - Evander Holyfield Signed Baseball with display case, has PSA/DNA Certification Number 5A22628. Evander Holyfield is an American former 

professional boxer who competed between 1984 and 2011. He reigned as the undisputed champion at cruiserweight in the late 1980s and at heavyweight 

in the early 1990s and is the only boxer in history to win the undisputed championship in two weight classes in the three belt era. Nicknamed the Real 

Deal, Holyfield is the only four-time world heavyweight champion, having held the unified WBA, WBC, and IBF titles from 1990 to 1992, the WBA and IBF 

titles again from 1993 to 1994, the WBA title a third time from 1996 to 1999; the IBF title a third time from 1997 to 1999 and the WBA title for a fourth time 

from 2000 to 2001. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

107 - Lennox Lewis signed baseball in display case. (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former professional boxer who competed 

from 1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last heavyweight to hold the undisputed 

championship. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

108 - Evander Holyfield Signed Baseball with display case. (born October 19, 1962) is an American former professional boxer who competed between 

1984 and 2011. He reigned as the undisputed champion at cruiserweight in the late 1980s and at heavyweight in the early 1990s. Good condition Est. 

£50 - 60 

109 - Archie Moore signed baseball in display case. December 13, 1913 - December 9, 1998) was an American professional boxer and the longest 

reigning World Light Heavyweight Champion of all time (1952 - 1962). Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

110 - Muhammad Ali signed baseball in display case. January 17, 1942 - June 3, 2016) was an American professional boxer and activist. Nicknamed the 

Greatest, he is regarded as one of the most significant sports figures of the 20th century and is often regarded as the greatest heavyweight boxer of all 

time. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

111 - Muhammad Ali signed baseball in display case. January 17, 1942 - June 3, 2016) was an American professional boxer and activist. Nicknamed the 

Greatest, he is regarded as one of the most significant sports figures of the 20th century and is often regarded as the greatest heavyweight boxer of all 

time. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

112 - Floyd Patterson signed Baseball with Display Case. Floyd Patterson (January 4, 1935 - May 11, 2006) was an American professional boxer who 

competed from 1952 to 1972, and twice reigned as the world heavyweight champion between 1956 and 1962. At the age of 21, he became the youngest 

boxer in history to win the title and was also the first heavyweight to regain the title after losing it. As an amateur, he won a gold medal in the middleweight 

division at the 1952 Summer Olympics. He is recognised as one of the best heavyweights of all time. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

113 - Buster Mathis Jr signed Baseball in display case. (born March 25, 1970) is an American former professional boxer who competed in the 

heavyweight division. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

114 - Evander Holyfield signed Baseball in display case. (born October 19, 1962) is an American former professional boxer who competed between 1984 

and 2011. He reigned as the undisputed champion at cruiserweight in the late 1980s and at heavyweight in the early 1990s. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

115 - George Foreman signed baseball in display case. (born January 10, 1949)is an American former professional boxer, entrepreneur, minister, and 

author. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

116 - Timothy Bradley signed baseball in display case. (born August 29, 1983) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 2004 to 

2016. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

117 - Thomas Hitman Hearns signed baseball in display case. (born October 18, 1958) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 

1977 to 2006. Nicknamed the Motor City Cobra, and more famously The Hitman, Hearns's. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

118 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed baseball in display case. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former 

professional boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

119 - Sugar Ray Robinson signed baseball in display case. American professional boxer who competed from 1940 to 1965. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

120 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed baseball in display case. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former 

professional boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

121 - Neil Leifer signed baseball in display case. American sports photographer. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

122 - Roy Jones Jnr signed baseball in display case. (born January 16, 1969) is an American professional boxer who holds dual American and Russian 

citizenship.[2] He has held multiple world championships in four weight classes, including titles at middleweight, super middleweight, light heavyweight, 

and heavyweight. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

123 - Manny Pacquiao signed baseball in display case. December 17, 1978) is a Filipino politician and former professional boxer. Good condition Est. £40 

- 50 

124 - Vladimir Klitschko signed baseball in display case. Ukrainian former professional boxer who competed from 1996 to 2017. Good condition Est. £50 - 

60 



 

 

125 - Oscar De la Hoya signed baseball in display case. born February 4, 1973) is an American boxing promoter and former professional boxer who 

competed from 1992 to 2008. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

126 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed baseball in display case. American former professional boxer, motivational speaker, and occasional actor. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

127 - Larry Holmes signed baseball in display case. (born November 3, 1949) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 1973 to 2002 

and was world heavyweight champion from 1978 until 1985. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

128 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed baseball in display case. American former professional boxer, motivational speaker, and occasional actor. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

129 - Jake LaMotta signed baseball in display case. (July 10, 1922 - September 19, 2017) was an American professional boxer who was world 

middleweight champion between 1949 and 1951. Nicknamed The Bronx Bull or Raging Bull for his technique of constant stalking, brawling and inside 

fighting, he developed a reputation for being a bully ; he was what is often referred to today as a swarmer and a slugger. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

130 - Rocky Graziano signed baseball in display case., was an American professional boxer and actor who held the World Middleweight title.[2] Graziano 

is considered one of the greatest knockout artists in boxing history, often displaying the capacity to take his opponent out with a single punch. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

131 - Carmen Basilio signed baseball in display case. April 2, 1927 - November 7, 2012) was an American professional boxer who was the world 

champion in both the welterweight and middleweight divisions, beating Sugar Ray Robinson for the latter title. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

132 - Manny Pacquiao signed baseball in display case. December 17, 1978) is a Filipino politician and former professional boxer. Good condition Est. £50 

- 60 

133 - Miguel Cotto signed baseball in display case. (born October 29, 1980) is a Puerto Rican former professional boxer who competed from 2001 to 

2017. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

134 - Joe The Boss Hipp signed baseball in display case. (born December 7, 1962) is a retired professional American heavyweight boxer. A member of 

the Blackfeet Tribe,. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

135 - Larry Holmes signed baseball in display case. (born November 3, 1949) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 1973 to 2002 

and was world heavyweight champion from 1978 until 1985. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

136 - Joey Maxim signed baseball in display case. (March 28, 1922 - June 2, 2001) was an American professional boxer. He was a World Light 

Heavyweight Champion. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

137 - Eric Esch known as Butterbean signed baseball in display case. American retired professional boxer, kickboxer, mixed martial artist, and 

professional wrestler who competed in the heavyweight division. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

138 - Michael Spinks signed baseball in display case. American former professional boxer who competed from 1977 to 1988. He held world 

championships in two weight classes, including the undisputed light heavyweight title from 1983 to 1985, and the lineal heavyweight title from 1985 to 

1988. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

139 - Joe Frazier signed baseball in display case. (January 12, 1944 - November 7, 2011), nicknamed Smokin' Joe, was an American professional boxer 

who competed from 1965 to 1981. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

140 - Joe Frazier signed Everlast boxing boot. (January 12, 1944 - November 7, 2011), nicknamed Smokin' Joe, was an American professional boxer 

who competed from 1965 to 1981. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

141 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed Reebok boxing boots. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former professional 

boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

142 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed Reebok boxing boots. (né Sinclair; born February 24, 1977) is an American boxing promoter and former professional 

boxer who competed between 1996 and 2017. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

143 - Anthony Joshua signed Lonsdale boxing shorts. Size medium. Unworn still tagged. British professional boxer. He is a two-time former unified world 

heavyweight champion, having held the World Boxing Association (WBA) (Super version), International Boxing Federation (IBF), and World Boxing 

Organization (WBO) titles twice between 2016 and 2021. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

144 - Chris Eubank and Nigel Benn signed Lonsdale boxing shorts. Size medium. Unworn. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

145 - Roberto Duran signed Hands of Stone boxing shorts. Size medium. Unworn. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

146 - Lennox Lewis signed Corner man's jacket. (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former professional boxer who competed from 

1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last heavyweight to hold the undisputed 

championship. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

147 - Lennox Lewis signed robe. New with tag. (born 2 September 1965) is a boxing commentator and former professional boxer who competed from 

1989 to 2003. He is a three-time world heavyweight champion, a two-time lineal champion, and the last heavyweight to hold the undisputed 

championship. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

148 - Howard Davis Jnr signed baseball in display case. (February 14, 1956 - December 30, 2015) was an American professional boxer. Good condition 

Est. £40 - 50 

149 - Gerry Cooney signed baseball in display case. (born August 24, 1956) is an American former professional boxer who competed from 1977 to 1990. 

He challenged twice for world heavyweight titles in 1982 and 1987. He is widely regarded as one of the hardest punchers in heavyweight history. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

150 - Muhammad Ali signed baseball in display case. January 17, 1942 - June 3, 2016) was an American professional boxer and activist. Nicknamed the 

Greatest, he is regarded as one of the most significant sports figures of the 20th century and is often regarded as the greatest heavyweight boxer of all 

time. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

151 - Muhammad Ali signed baseball in display case. January 17, 1942 - June 3, 2016) was an American professional boxer and activist. Nicknamed the 

Greatest, he is regarded as one of the most significant sports figures of the 20th century and is often regarded as the greatest heavyweight boxer of all 

time. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

152 - Manny Pacquiao v Floyd Mayweather 2/5/2015 commemorative championship ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £800 - 850 

153 - Canastota International boxing hall of fame commemorative ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £600 - 610 



 

 

154 - Canastota International boxing hall of fame commemorative ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £600 - 610 

155 - George Foreman 1973/4 and 1994/5 Heavyweight championship commemorative ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £500 - 510 

156 - World boxing champion commemorative championship ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

157 - Livingstone Bramble 1/6/1984 World Boxing Association Championship commemorative ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £800 - 850 

158 - George Foreman 1973/4 and 1994/5 Heavyweight championship commemorative ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £500 - 510 

159 - Rocky Marciano Heavyweight championship commemorative championship ring in presentation box. Good condition Est. £400 - 410 

160 - George Foreman signed mini IBF Heavyweight championship replica belt. Good condition Est. £120 - 130 

161 - Michael Watson signed mini WBO replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

162 - Manny Pacquiao signed mini WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

163 - Manny Pacquiao signed WBA Super Champion replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

164 - Roberto Duran signed World Champion WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

165 - Joe Calzaghe signed IBF World Champion replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

166 - World Heavyweight Championship Muhammad Ali belt. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

167 - John Conteh and Morris Hope signed World Champion mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

168 - Roberto Duran signed World Champion WBA mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

169 - Chris Eubank signed WBO replica belt. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

170 - Roberto Duran and Thomas Hitman Hearns signed World Champion WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

171 - Michael Spinks Jnr signed WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

172 - Ricky Hitman Hatton signed WBC mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

173 - Carl The Cobra Froch signed WBC mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

174 - Gerry Cooney and Larry Holmes signed WBC mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

175 - Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

176 - Manny Pacquiao signed IBF World Champion replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

177 - Manny Pacquiao, Fred Roach and one other signed IBF World Champion replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

178 - Anthony The Apache Cacace signed IBO replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

179 - Carl The Cobra Froch signed WBC mini replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

180 - Sugar Ray Leonard, Jack LaMotta and Floyd Mayweather Jnr signed replica belt. Good condition Est. £170 - 180 

181 - Iran Barkley and Roberto Duran signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

182 - Julio Cesar Chavez signed IBF replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

183 - Mike Tyson signed replica belt. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

184 - Nigel Benn signed WBO replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

185 - Joe Frazier signed IBF replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £110 - 120 

186 - Eric Morales and Marco Antonio Barrera signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

187 - Floyd Mayweather Jr signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

188 - Oscar de la Hoya signed replica WBC belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

189 - Mike Tyson signed replica belt. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

190 - Tim Witherspoon signed WBC replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

191 - Larry Holmes and 1 other signed WBC mini belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

192 - Kell Brook and Kid Galahad signed IBF replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

193 - Oleksander Usyk signed WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

194 - Floyd Mayweather Jr signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

195 - Carl The Jackal Frampton signed IBF replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

196 - Carl The Jackal Frampton signed WBA replica belt. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

197 - George Foreman signed WBC replica belt. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

198 - Roberto Duran signed WBC replica mini belt. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

199 - James Hare, Esham Pickering, Michael Brodie and Junior Witter signed EBU replica belt. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

200 - Mike Tyson signed black boxing shorts. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

201 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed red Everlast boxing glove in 31x23x 6 inch stunning box display. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

202 - Charlie Magri signed white Title boxing glove and red Lonsdale glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

203 - Lennox Lewis and Evander Holyfield signed black Lonsdale boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

204 - Tyson Fury and Deontay Wilder signed red Lonsdale glove in 20x24x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

205 - David Haye signed red Everlast boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

206 - Tyson Fury signed red Lonsdale boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

207 - Anthony Joshua and Floyd Mayweather Jr signed Unified Champions boxing glove in 26x23x6 inch box display. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

208 - Anthony Joshua signed black boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

209 - John Conteh signed red VIP boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

210 - Mike Tyson signed red Title boxing glove in 24x20x5 inch box display. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

211 - Amir Khan signed black Lonsdale boxing glove in 28x19x6inch box display. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

212 - Earnie Shavers signed blue Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

213 - Billy Walker signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. William Walker (born Stepney, London, 3 March 1939) is a British retired heavyweight boxer and 

actor. He turned professional in 1961 after 39 amateur bouts. His nickname was Golden Boy. His professional rec. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 



 

 

214 - Tyson Fury signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

215 - Earnie Shavers signed blue Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

216 - Manny Pacquiao signed personalised boxing glove. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

217 - Mike Tyson signed black Everlast boxing glove. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

218 - Tyson Fury signed red Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

219 - Earnie Shavers signed blue Lonsdale boxing glove. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

220 - Mike Tyson and Lennox Lewis signed black Everlast boxing glove. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

221 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed gold boxing shorts. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

222 - Michael Spinks signed boxing shorts. Some marks where removed from frame. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

223 - Michael Jinx Spinks UNSIGNED ring robe. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

224 - Randolph Turpin owned cigarette case (silver). UNSIGNED. Good condition Est. £300 - 310 

225 - Rocky Marciano engraved Pocket watch and lighter stored in luxury gift case. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

226 - Sugar Ray Leonard 27x23 inch approx framed and mounted colour photo display. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

227 - Jake LaMotta 31x24 inch approx framed and mounted signed photo display includes signed photo, 5 unsigned and bio plaque outstanding 

professional display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

228 - Floyd Patterson 24x18 inch approx framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 50 

229 - Brian London signed 25x18 inch overall framed and mounted colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

230 - Sir Henry Cooper 25x18 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

231 - Brian London 24x18 inch overall signed frame and mounted colour montage print. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

232 - Tyson Fury 22x18 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and assorted colour photos of the Gypsy King. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

233 - Evander Holyfield signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

234 - Wladimir Klitschko signed 12x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

235 - Leon spinks and Michael Spinks signed 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

236 - Dave Boy Green 13x11 inch overall framed vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

237 - Billy Walker signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

238 - Terry Marsh signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

239 - Earnie Shavers signed 13x10 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

240 - Jersey Joe Walcott signed 16x14 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

241 - Lennox Lewis signed 13x13 inch overall mounted and framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

242 - Michael Watson and Chris Eubank signed 13x13 inch framed and mounted programme cover. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

243 - Joe Louis signed 14x10 inch approx framed vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £300 - 310 

244 - Muhammad Ali signed 20x16 inch framed and mounted black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

245 - Randolph Turpin 20x16 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £140 - 150 

246 - Brian London signed 13x10 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

247 - Naseem Hamed signed 13x10 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

248 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed 12x9 overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

249 - Naseem Hamed signed 13x10 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

250 - Sonny Liston printed 12x8 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

251 - Ron Lyle signed 13x10 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

252 - John Conteh signed 13x10 inch approx framed collar photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

253 - Floyd Patterson signed 13x10 inch approx framed vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

254 - Michael Watson signed 21x17 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo. Pictured during his fight with Nigel Benn. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

255 - Archie Moore signed 13x13 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Archie Moore (born Archibald Lee Wright; December 13, 1913 - 

December 9, 1998)[1] was an American professional boxer and the longest reigning World Light Heavyweight Champion of all time (1952 - 1962). He had 

one of the longest professional careers in the history of the sport, competing from 1935 to 1963. Nicknamed The Mongoose, and then The Old Mongoose 

in the latter half of his career. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

256 - Rocky Marciano 15x12 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed banquet menu and vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 210 

257 - Oleksander Usyk 13x10 inch approx framed signature piece includes signed white card with 10 colour photos superb display. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

258 - Carl Frampton signed 12x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Carl Frampton MBE (born 21 February 1987) is a Northern Irish former professional 

boxer who competed from 2009 to 2021. He held world championships in two weight classes, including the WBA (Unified) and IBF super-bantamweight 

titles between 2014 and 2016, and the WBA (Super) featherweight title from 2016 to 2017. He also held the WBO interim featherweight title in 2018. At 

regional level, he held the European and Commonwealth super-bantamweight titles between 2011 and 2014. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

259 - Anthony Joshua and Oleksander Usyk signed 13x13 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

260 - Joe Louis signed 13x13 inch overall framed and mounted black and white magazine photo. Joseph Louis Barrow (May 13, 1914 - April 12, 1981) 

was an American professional boxer who competed from 1934 to 1951. Nicknamed the Brown Bomber, Louis is widely regarded as one of the greatest 



 

 

and most influential boxers of all time. He reigned as the world heavyweight champion from 1937 until his temporary retirement in 1949. He was victorious 

in 25 consecutive title defences, a record for all weight classes. Louis had the longest single reign as champion of any boxer in history. Good condition 

Est. £300 - 310 

261 - Marvelous Marvin Hagler 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and superb colour photo. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 70 

262 - Sonny Liston printed 12x8 inch overall framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

263 - Max Schmeling 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted signature display includes three signed black and white photos and one unsigned. German 

boxer who was heavyweight champion of the world between 1930 and 1932. His two fights with Joe Louis in 1936 and 1938 were worldwide cultural 

events because of their national associations. Schmeling is the only boxer to win the world heavyweight championship on a foul. Good condition Est. £50 

- 60 

264 - Henry Cooper and Muhammad Ali 16x12 inch overall framed black and white signature display. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

265 - James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

266 - Marvelous Marvin Hagler signed 14x12 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

267 - Terry Spinks 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

268 - Kell Brook and Amir Khan 15x12 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes two signed white cards and one colour photo. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

269 - Jack Dempsey and Max Schmeling 13x13 inch framed and mounted black and white photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

270 - Sonny Liston 13x13 inch framed and mounted album page complete with Hall of Fame COA. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

271 - Bill Clinton signed TLS to Muhammad Ali thanking him for a copy of his biography and congratulating him on receiving the American Sports Award 

on White House paper dated June 28, 1993. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

272 - Max Schmeling 12x8 inch overall framed and mounted vintaged photo printed signature. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

273 - Joe Louis signed 12x10 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo inscribed Heavyweight Champion of the World Joe Louis. 

Good condition Est. £300 - 310 

274 - Muhammad Ali The Greatest 12x9 inch overall framed and mounted display includes printed signature and iconic colour photo. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

275 - Terry Downs 16x12 inch overall framed and mounted souvenir brochure dated 24th January 1990. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

276 - Alan Minter 12x10 inch mounted signature piece includes signature colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

277 - Frank Bruno 13x11 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signature and colour photo images. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

278 - Terry Marsh signed 12x9 inch overall vintage Frank Warren promo programme photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

279 - Brian London v Willi Pastrano and Terry Downes v Phil Edwards 13x10 inch overall framed Jack Solomons 1958 vintage prrogramme unsigned. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

280 - Maurice Hope 25x18 inch framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

281 - Brian London signed 10x8 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

282 - Audley Harrison signed 12x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

283 - Tyson Fury signed 12x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

284 - Leon Spinks signed 12x8 inch overall framed and colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

285 - Sugar Leonard 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

286 - Jake La Motta signed 16x12 inch overall framed Raging Bull colourised print. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

287 - Randolph Turpin 17x13 inch overall framed and mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 150 

288 - Earnie Shavers 21x16 inch framed and mounted signature display includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

289 - British Legends multi signed 22x18 inch overall framed and mounted montage black and white photo signatures include Charli Magri, John H 

Stracey and Dave Boy Green. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

290 - Deontay Wilder 21x17 inch overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

291 - Joe Calzaghe 17x17 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed promo photo and 8 unsigned professional display. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

292 - Floyd Patterson signed 13x13 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

293 - Floyd Patterson signed 17x14 inch overall colour photo two slight marks on photo signature not affected. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

294 - Kell Brook signed 14x13 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

295 - Manny Pacquiao signed 12x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour promo photo for De La Hoya v Pacquiao fight. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

296 - Prince Naseem Hamed 12x8 inch overall signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

297 - Muhammad Ali v Sonny Liston 13x10 overall iconic colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

298 - Terry Downs signed 13x10 inch framed and mounted Harry Levene and Mickey Duff present Flyweight Championship of Europe vintage 

programme dated 4th December 1979 signature on front dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

299 - Fernando Vargas signed 12x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

300 - Marvellous Marvin Hagler signature piece. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

301 - Rocky Marciano signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Framed. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

302 - Sir Henry Cooper signed 6x4inch black and white photo. PRINTED. Framed. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

303 - Chris Eubank signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

304 - Oscar de la Hoya signed colour photo. Framed to approx 7x5inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

305 - Barry Mcguigan signed black and white photo. Framed to approx 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

306 - Roberto Duran and Sugar Ray Leonard signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

307 - Jake la Motta signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

308 - Joe Louis signed vintage photo. Framed to approx 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £300 - 310 

309 - Freddie King signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

310 - Joe Bygraves signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4 inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

311 - Max Schmeling signed black and white grainy photo. Framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

312 - Roberto Duran signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

313 - Randulph Turpin signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

314 - Randulph Turpin signature piece, mounted with cigarette card. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 150 

315 - Freddie Mills signature piece. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

316 - Terry Downes signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

317 - Jack Dempsey PRINTED signature black and white photo. Framed to approx size 7x5inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

318 - Joe Louis signed vintage photo. Framed to approx 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £300 - 310 

319 - Charlie Magri signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

320 - Joe Frazier and George Foreman signed black and white photo. Framed to approx 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

321 - Freddie Mills signed album page. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

322 - Henry Cooper signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 6x4inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

323 - Maurice Hope signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 7x5inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

324 - Amir Khian signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

325 - Joe Frazier signed cheque. Framed with 2 other pieces. Approx overall size 10x8inch. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

326 - Hector 'Macho' Camacho and 'Irish' Micky Ward flyer. Framed to approx size 8x6inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

327 - Olesandr Usyk signed white card. Framed and mounted with colour photos. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

328 - Chris Eubank Jr signed white card. Framed and mounted with 4 colour photos. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

329 - Charlie Magri signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

330 - Michael Spinks signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

331 - Ricky The Hitman Hatton signature. Framed with colour photos. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

332 - Steve Robinson signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

333 - Marvellous Marvin Hagler signed black and white magazine photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

334 - Micky Ward signed white card. Framed and mounted with 4 colour photos. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

335 - Larry Holmes signature piece. Mounted and framed with colour photo and name plaque. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 

50 

336 - Muhammad Ali copy contract for the Earnie Shavers fight at Madison Square Gardens August 1977. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

337 - Anthony Joshua and Ruiz jr signature pieces. Framed and mounted with colour photos. Approx overall size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

338 - Muhammad Ali signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

339 - Muhammad Ali signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

340 - Howard Davis signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

341 - Henry Cooper and Muhammad Ali printed signatures on black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

342 - Carmen Basilio signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

343 - Olesandr Usyk and Anthony Joshua signed flyer. Framed to approx size 14x10inch. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

344 - Evander Holyfield signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x10ich. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

345 - Vitali and Wladimir Klitschko signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 14x12inch. Good condition Est. £60 - 70 

346 - Leon Spinks signature below grainy black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

347 - Buster Mathis signed black and white newspaper photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

348 - Earnie Shavers signed colour magazine photo. Framed to approx 12x10inch. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

349 - Marvellous Marvin Hagler signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

350 - Ingemar Johansson and Archie Moore signed white cards. Framed and mounted with black and white photo. Approx overall size 12x14inch. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 110 

351 - Jack Dempsey signature piece mounted with 5 black and white photos. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

352 - Henry Cooper signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted vintage black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

353 - Audley Harrison signed 12x8 inch overall framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

354 - Randolph Turpin 13xx11 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 110 

355 - Boxing Legends multi signed 24x24 inch signature piece 12 fantastic signatures on vintage Anglo American Sporting club dinner menu includes 

Rocky Marciano and Henrry Cooper. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

356 - Ken Buchanan signed 21x17 inch overall framed and mounted colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

357 - Floyd Mayweather and Manny Pacquiao 11x9 framed colour photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

358 - Michael Watson 20x16 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

359 - Sonny Liston 13x9 inch framed and mounted colour photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

360 - Sonny Liston 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted International boxing vintage programme page dated 12th September 1963 Ice Rink Paisley. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

361 - Billy Walker v Joe Erskine 13x10 framed and mounted vintage Harry Levene Professional Boxing Empire Pool Wembley programme dated 27th 

October 1964. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

362 - Littlewoods Pools vintage 1960s framed and mounted promo magazine. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

363 - George Foreman v Muhammad Ali 13x10 inch framed vintage programme. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

364 - Kell Brook v Amir Khan 15x12 inch mounted and framed colour photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

365 - Joe Calzaghe 14x12 inch framed and mounted signature piece includes signed white card and two unsigned colour photos. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

366 - Archie Moore signed 16x12 inch framed and mounted vintage Archie Moore v Yvon Durelle December 10, 1958, vintage programme page. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

367 - Tyson Fury v Dillan Whyte 16x12 inch overall framed and mounted souvenir programme dated 23.04.22 Wembley Stadium unsigned. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

368 - Kubrat Pulev 13x13 inch framed and mounted colour photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

369 - Randolph Turpin signed 13x10 inch framed and mounted vintage black and white photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

370 - Randolph Turpin signed 14x10 inch framed and mounted vintage black and white photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

371 - Randolph Turpin v Sugar Ray Robinson 12x8 vintage black and white magazine promo page mounted to board unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

372 - Gerry Cooney signed Sport FDC. 10/10/180 Cardiff FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

373 - Eder Jofre signed FDC. 7/6/92 NY postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

374 - Barry Mcguigan signed WBA FDC. 28/9/85 Belfast postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

375 - Joe Bugner signed Highland Gathering FDC. 4/9/76 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

376 - Jim Watt signed Sporting Centenaries FDC. 10/10/80 London FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

377 - Carmen Basilio signed FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

378 - Sir Henry Cooper signed Glorious United Kingdom FDC. 29/9/08 London postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

379 - Sir Henry Cooper signed ABA FDC. 10/10/80 Wembley postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

380 - Sir Henry Cooper signed Sport FDC. 10/10/80 Basingstoke postmark. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

381 - Anthony Joshua signed London 2012 Gold collection FDC. 13/8/12 London E20 postmark. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

382 - Marvellous Marvin Hagler signed FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

383 - Carmen Basilio signed FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

384 - Joe Louis signed FDC. Good condition Est. £200 - 210 

385 - Henry Cooper signed FDC. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

386 - Chris Finnegan signed FDC. 13/8/04 London SW19 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 20 

387 - Chris Finnegan 10x8 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

388 - The Ring Magazine 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted vintage magazine dated October 1952 featuring Randolph Turpin and Sugar Ray 

Robinson. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

389 - Oleksander Usyk v Anthony Joshua Rage on the Red Sea World Heavyweight Championship colour promo photo 13x10 inch framed and mounted 

unsigned. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

390 - Joseph Parker v Hughie Fury WBO Heavyweight Championship programmed Manchester Arena date 23.9.2017. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

391 - Muhammad Ali signed Is Jesus Really God pamphlet published by The Institute of Islamic Information and Education Illinois USA. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 210 

392 - Boxing Gove U.S.A patent 1914 10x8 inch overall mounted illustration. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

393 - Floyd Patterson 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and five colour photos. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

394 - John Conteh signed 16x12 inch framed colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

395 - Sugar Ray Leonard signed 12x9 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

396 - Micky Ward signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

397 - Jake LaMotta signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

398 - Floyd Mayweather Jr signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

399 - Michael Moorer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

400 - Carl Frampton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

401 - Timothy Bradley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

402 - Timothy Bradley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

403 - Jersey Joe Walcott signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

404 - Riddick Bowe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

405 - Oleksander Usyk signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 
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